

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3546/2020
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-09-2019
in SPLA No. 431/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SRIKANT AZAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 13699/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 19000/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 10-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep K.B., Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
Mr. Tanpreet Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday i.e. 14th February, 2020.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER