

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3546/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-09-2019 in SPLA No. 431/2016 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SRIKANT AZAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 137350/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No. 13699/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 3095/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 19000/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6266/2020 (XI)
(IA No. 36675/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 137364/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 21-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Mr. K.B. Pradeep, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet A., Adv.
Mr. Tanupreet Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Upendra Nath Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Pratik R. Bombarde, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list in the month of July, 2022.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)