

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3546/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-09-2019 in SPLA No. 431/2016 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SRIKANT AZAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-11-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Pratik R. Bombarde, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.11.2023.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)